v
RECREATION & &%
PARKS COMMISSION

SUMMER

FAGILITY & PARKS
TOUR




9:00 AM

9:50 AM

10:30 AM

11:05 AM

11:45 AM

Tour Schedule

Recreation
Complex

light refreshments

May Valley

Parchester Center
& Park

Shields Reid
Center & Park

Nevin Center &
Park

lunch

12:50 PM  Sr. Center

1:30 PM  Annex Sr. Center

1:50 PM BTA Center & Park

2:25 PM  Richmond Swim
Center

2:50 PM  Nichol Park

closing remarks

Transportation provided. Please wear comfortable clothing e

providing you the ability to enter & exit the van.

Please advise if you require any special accommodations.




