



RECREATION & PARKS COMMISSION

SUMMER FACILITY & PARKS TOUR

• COMMUNITY SERVICES DEPARTMENT •

MONDAY, AUGUST 7, 2017

9 AM - 3 PM



City of
Richmond





Tour Schedule

9:00 AM	Recreation Complex <i>light refreshments</i>	12:50 PM	Sr. Center
		1:30 PM	Annex Sr. Center
9:50 AM	May Valley	1:50 PM	BTA Center & Park
10:30 AM	Parchester Center & Park	2:25 PM	Richmond Swim Center
11:05 AM	Shields Reid Center & Park	2:50 PM	Nichol Park <i>closing remarks</i>
11:45 AM	Nevin Center & Park <i>lunch</i>		

Transportation provided. Please wear comfortable clothing providing you the ability to enter & exit the van.

Please advise if you require any special accommodations.

